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Overview

    There are numerous types of router bits included in woodworking products, each serving a different function. 

Different router bit types have different applications. They control the type of processing you can perform, the 

clarity of your finished designs, and the speed at which you can work with the material.

 Coating Color Hardness MAX.working 
Temp Coated thickness

ALTISIN Bronze 2400HV 600°C 1-3μm

DLC Colorful 2800HV 400°C 1-3μm

ZrN Light yellow 2800HV 600°C 1-4μm

•	 With brilliant distinctively-tinted coloring， provides additional improvements to router tooling 

•	 Colorful DLC + Density Carbide = 2X increased life and performance vs. standard uncoated bits

Note: Multi-colored hues, while attractive, will dissipate upon use and yet coating will remain fully effective.

  Coating is a micro-thin DLC ,TIN and ZrN coating which enables the tool's cutting edge to retain crucial sharpness 

and lubricity. This provides longevity and produces cutting results of the highest quality.
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Main products

Main products

   We offer a selection of premium woodworking tools, including router bits , saw blades . Our 

products are designed for precision and durability, perfect for enhancing your woodworking 

projects. 
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 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

1. Up&Down Cut Spiral Wood Router Bit

•	 Single Flute Up & Down Cut Sprial 
•	 Double Flute Up & Down Cut Sprial 

Tips : How to distinguish the Up-cut and Down-cut

FL

SD

D

Down-Cut

FL

SD

D

TL

Up-Cut

• Clean Cut & Excellent Edge-Grinding.

• High Quality: Industrial quality control to ensure the best performance.

Ideal for use in CNC routers. When used in hand-held or table-mounted 
routers, use care to keep the router and workpiece under control.

2. Large Chip Removal Spiral Milling For Keyhole 

•	   Specially designed for wooden door keyhole processing.



Main products
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3. Straight  Wood Router Bit

•	 Solid Carbide Straight Flutes

•	 Carbide Flute + Steel Body

4. Compression Spiral Wood Router Bit

•	 Solid Carbide Compression Flutes
•	 Carbide Flute+Steel Body

6. Carbide Tips Steel Tools

•	 V Groove Router Bits
•	 Cleaning Bottom Router Bits

5.Taper Ball Nose&Ball Nose Spiral Wood Router Bit

•	 Solid Carbide Ball Nose
•	 Solid Carbide Taper Ball Nose 
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Main products
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7. Flush Trim Plunge Template Router Bit

•	  Template Pattern Router Bits
•	  Up Down Cut Flush Trim Router Bits

8. Compression Segmented PCD Diamond Router Bit

•	 Z1+1 PCD Milling Cutter With HSS Shank Body
•	 Z2+2 PCD Milling Cutter With HSS Shank Body
•	 Z3+3 PCD Milling Cutter With HSS Shank Body

9. Single Flute Milling Cutter 

•	 For General Processing Of Aluminum Profile
•	 For General Processing Of Acrylic

10. Saw Blades

•	 PCD Saw Blades
•	 TCT Aluminum Cut Saw Blades
•	 TCT Wood Cut Saw Blades
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Widely used For CNC Engraving, Milling, Roughing, Hollowing, 3D sculpturing purposes.
The up spiral design provides the best cut quality on the bottom surface of the material 
Use these bits in CNC, hand-held or table-mounted routers.
Fast chip removal with excellent quality and long life.

1

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WU-1-D312 3.175 12 38 3.175

WU-1-D317 3.175 17 38 3.175

WU-1-D322 3.175 22 45 3.175

WU-1-D325 3.175 25 45 3.175

WU-1-D328 3.175 28 50 3.175

WU-1-0417 4 17 45 4

WU-1-0422 4 22 50 4

WU-1-0425 4 25 50 4

WU-1-0432 4 32 60 4

WU-1-0517 5 17 45 5

WU-1-0522 5 22 50 5

WU-1-0525 5 25 50 5

WU-1-0532 5 32 60 5

WU-1-0617 6 17 50 6

WU-1-0622 6 22 50 6

WU-1-0625 6 25 50 6

WU-1-0632 6 32 60 6

WU-1-0642 6 42 70 6

WU-1-0652 6 52 80 6

WU-1-0662 6 62 100 6

WU-1-D625 6.35 25 60 6.35

WU-1-D632 6.35 32 60 6.35

WU-1-D642 6.35 42 75 6.35

WU-1-D652 6.35 52 89 6.35

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WU-1-D660 6.35 60 100 6.35

WU-1-D725 7.9 25 60 7.9

WU-1-D732 7.9 32 60 7.9

WU-1-D742 7.9 42 76 7.9

WU-1-0825 8 25 60 8

WU-1-0832 8 32 60 8

WU-1-0842 8 42 70 8

WU-1-0852 8 52 80 8

WU-1-0862 8 62 100 8

WU-1-D925 9.525 25 60 9.525

WU-1-D942 9.525 42 75 9.525

WU-1-D962 9.525 62 100 9.525

WU-1-1030 10 30 60 10

WU-1-1042 10 42 75 10

WU-1-1062 10 62 100 10

WU-1-1080 10 80 120 10

WU-1-10100 10 100 150 10

WU-1-1232 12 32 70 12

WU-1-1242 12 42 90 12

WU-1-1262 12 62 100 12

WU-1-1280 12 80 120 12

WU-1-12100 12 100 150 12

WU-1-D1233 12.7 33 60 12.7

WU-1-D1242 12.7 42 75 12.7

WU-1-D1255 12.7 55 100 12.7

WU-1-D1262 12.7 62 115 12.7

Unit [mm]

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.
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Single Flute Down Cut Spiral Wood Working Tools WD-1
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Widely used For CNC Engraving, Milling, Roughing, Hollowing, 3D sculpturing purposes.
Down spiral bits is a great choice for grooves and dadoes in single-sided veneers and 
laminates where chip removal is not a problem. 
Fast chip removal with excellent quality and long life.

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WD-1-D312 3.175 12 38 3.175

WD-1-D317 3.175 17 38 3.175

WD-1-D322 3.175 22 45 3.175

WD-1-D325 3.175 25 45 3.175

WD-1-D328 3.175 28 50 3.175

WD-1-0417 4 17 45 4

WD-1-0422 4 22 50 4

WD-1-0425 4 25 50 4

WD-1-0432 4 32 60 4

WD-1-0517 5 17 45 5

WD-1-0522 5 22 50 5

WD-1-0525 5 25 50 5

WD-1-0532 5 32 60 5

WD-1-0617 6 17 50 6

WD-1-0622 6 22 50 6

WD-1-0625 6 25 50 6

WD-1-0632 6 32 60 6

WD-1-0642 6 42 70 6

WD-1-0652 6 52 80 6

WD-1-0662 6 62 100 6

WD-1-D625 6.35 25 60 6.35

WD-1-D632 6.35 32 60 6.35

WD-1-D642 6.35 42 76 6.35

WD-1-D652 6.35 52 89 6.35

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WD-1-D660 6.35 60 100 6.35

WD-1-D725 7.9 25 60 7.9

WD-1-D732 7.9 32 60 7.9

WD-1-D742 7.9 42 75 7.9

WD-1-0825 8 25 60 8

WD-1-0832 8 32 60 8

WD-1-0842 8 42 70 8

WD-1-0852 8 52 80 8

WD-1-0862 8 62 100 8

WD-1-D925 9.525 25 60 9.525

WD-1-D942 9.525 42 75 9.525

WD-1-D962 9.525 62 100 9.525

WD-1-1030 10 30 60 10

WD-1-1042 10 42 75 10

WD-1-1062 10 62 100 10

WD-1-1080 10 80 120 10

WD-1-10100 10 100 150 10

WD-1-1232 12 32 70 12

WD-1-1242 12 42 90 12

WD-1-1262 12 62 100 12

WD-1-1280 12 80 120 12

WD-1-12100 12 100 150 12

WD-1-D1233 12.7 33 60 12.7

WD-1-D1242 12.7 42 75 12.7

WD-1-D1255 12.7 55 100 12.7

WD-1-D1262 12.7 62 115 12.7

Unit [mm]

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.
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WU-2 Double Flutes Up Cut Spiral Wood Working Tools
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Widely used For CNC Engraving, Milling, Roughing, Hollowing, 3D sculpturing purposes.
The up spiral design provides the best cut quality on the bottom surface of the material 
Use these bits in CNC, hand-held or table-mounted routers.
Fast chip removal with excellent quality and long life.

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WU-2-D312 3.175 12 38 3.175

WU-2-D317 3.175 17 38 3.175

WU-2-D322 3.175 22 45 3.175

WU-2-D325 3.175 25 45 3.175

WU-2-D328 3.175 28 50 3.175

WU-2-0417 4 17 45 4

WU-2-0422 4 22 50 4

WU-2-0425 4 25 50 4

WU-2-0432 4 32 60 4

WU-2-0517 5 17 45 5

WU-2-0522 5 22 50 5

WU-2-0525 5 25 50 5

WU-2-0532 5 32 60 5

WU-2-0617 6 17 50 6

WU-2-0622 6 22 50 6

WU-2-0625 6 25 50 6

WU-2-0632 6 32 60 6

WU-2-0642 6 42 70 6

WU-2-0652 6 52 80 6

WU-2-0662 6 62 100 6

WU-2-D625 6.35 25 60 6.35

WU-2-D632 6.35 32 60 6.35

WU-2-D642 6.35 42 76 6.35

WU-2-D652 6.35 52 89 6.35

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WU-2-D660 6.35 60 101 6.35

WU-2-D725 7.9 25 60 7.9

WU-2-D732 7.9 32 60 7.9

WU-2-D742 7.9 42 75 7.9

WU-2-0825 8 25 60 8

WU-2-0832 8 32 60 8

WU-2-0842 8 42 70 8

WU-2-0852 8 52 80 8

WU-2-0862 8 62 100 8

WU-2-D925 9.525 25 60 9.525

WU-2-D942 9.525 42 76 9.525

WU-2-D962 9.525 62 100 9.525

WU-2-1030 10 30 60 10

WU-2-1042 10 42 75 10

WU-2-1062 10 62 100 10

WU-2-1080 10 80 120 10

WU-2-10100 10 100 150 10

WU-2-1232 12 32 70 12

WU-2-1242 12 42 90 12

WU-2-1262 12 62 100 12

WU-2-1280 12 80 120 12

WU-2-12100 12 100 150 12

WU-2-D1233 12.7 33 60 12.7

WU-2-D1242 12.7 42 75 12.7

WU-2-D1255 12.7 55 100 12.7

WU-2-D1262 12.7 62 115 12.7

Unit [mm]

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.
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 Double Flutes Down Cut Spiral Wood Working Tools WD-2
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Widely used For CNC Engraving, Milling, Roughing, Hollowing, 3D sculpturing purposes.
Down spiral bits is a great choice for grooves and dadoes in single-sided veneers and 
laminates where chip removal is not a problem. 
Fast chip removal with excellent quality and long life.

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WD-2-D312 3.175 12 38 3.175

WD-2-D317 3.175 17 38 3.175

WD-2-D322 3.175 22 45 3.175

WD-2-D325 3.175 25 45 3.175

WD-2-D328 3.175 28 50 3.175

WD-2-0417 4 17 45 4

WD-2-0422 4 22 50 4

WD-2-0425 4 25 50 4

WD-2-0432 4 32 60 4

WD-2-0517 5 17 45 5

WD-2-0522 5 22 50 5

WD-2-0525 5 25 50 5

WD-2-0532 5 32 60 5

WD-2-0617 6 17 50 6

WD-2-0622 6 22 50 6

WD-2-0625 6 25 50 6

WD-2-0632 6 32 60 6

WD-2-0642 6 42 70 6

WD-2-0652 6 52 80 6

WD-2-0662 6 62 100 6

WD-2-D625 6.35 25 60 6.35

WD-2-D632 6.35 32 60 6.35

WD-2-D642 6.35 42 75 6.35

WD-2-D652 6.35 52 89 6.35

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WD-2-D660 6.35 60 101 6.35

WD-2-D725 7.9 25 60 7.9

WD-2-D732 7.9 32 60 7.9

WD-2-D742 7.9 42 75 7.9

WD-2-0825 8 25 60 8

WD-2-0832 8 32 60 8

WD-2-0842 8 42 70 8

WD-2-0852 8 52 80 8

WD-2-0862 8 62 100 8

WD-2-D925 9.525 25 60 9.525

WD-2-D942 9.525 42 75 9.525

WD-2-D962 9.525 62 100 9.525

WD-2-1030 10 30 60 10

WD-2-1042 10 42 75 10

WD-2-1062 10 62 100 10

WD-2-1080 10 80 120 10

WD-2-10100 10 100 150 10

WD-2-1232 12 32 70 12

WD-2-1242 12 42 90 12

WD-2-1262 12 62 100 12

WD-2-1280 12 80 120 12

WD-2-12100 12 100 150 12

WD-2-D1233 12.7 33 60 12.7

WD-2-D1242 12.7 42 75 12.7

WD-2-D1255 12.7 55 100 12.7

WD-2-D1262 12.7 62 115 12.7

Unit [mm]

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note
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WRF  Smooth and serrated helical Milling for Lock
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Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

EL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WRF-D8-TL100 8 50 / 100 8

WRF-D10-TL100 10 50 / 100 10

WRF-D12-TL100 12 50 / 100 12

WRF-D12.7-TL100 12.7 50 / 100 12.7

WRF-D16-TL165 16 55 110 165 16

WRF-D18-TL165 18 55 110 165 16

WRF-D20-TL165-S16 20 55 110 165 16

WRF-D20-TL165-S20 20 55 110 165 20

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
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EL

SDD

TL

Segmented design makes chip removal smoother.
Specially designed for wooden door keyhole processing.
DLC coating to extend working life.
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Double Flutes Straight Wood Working Tools WS-2

A 10Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WS-2-D312 3.175 12 38 3.175 

WS-2-D317 3.175 17 38 3.175 

WS-2-D322 3.175 22 45 3.175 

WS-2-D325 3.175 25 45 3.175 

WS-2-D328 3.175 28 50 3.175 

WS-2-0417 4 17 45 4 

WS-2-0422 4 22 45 4 

WS-2-0425 4 25 50 4 

WS-2-0432 4 32 60 4 

WS-2-0617 6 17 50 6 

WS-2-0622 6 22 50 6 

WS-2-0625 6 25 50 6 

WS-2-0632 6 32 60 6 

Order No. D
[mm]

FLW
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WS-2-0642 6 42 70 6 

WS-2-0652 6 52 80 6 

WS-2-0662 6 62 100 6 

WS-2-0825 8 25 60 8 

WS-2-0832 8 32 60 8 

WS-2-0842 8 42 70 8 

WS-2-0852 8 52 80 8 

WS-2-0862 8 62 100 8 

WS-2-1030 10 30 60 10 

WS-2-1042 10 42 75 10 

WS-2-1062 10 62 100 10 

WS-2-1080 10 80 120 10 

WS-2-10100 10 100 150 10 

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD

FL

SDD

TL

Widely used For CNC Engraving, Milling, Roughing, Hollowing, 3D sculpturing purposes.
High-quality tungsten carbide cutter for durability and reliable cutting results.
Fast chip removal with excellent quality and long life.

 A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
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D 

SAW BLADE
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WLG Three-winged straight CNC  Router Milling

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD
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FL

SDD

TL

Carbide 3-edge staggered teeth , sharper cutting 
ZrN coating, high-temperature resistance, 
Steel Shank body design, lower cost

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

Note:
After receiving the product, in order to ensure the surface of the product, remember to spray antirust oil.

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WLG-3-0520 5 20 70 12.7

WLG-3-0528 5 28 78 12.7

WLG-3-0530 5 30 73 12.7

WLG-3-0533 5 33 65 12.7

WLG-3-0610 6 10 83 12.7

WLG-3-0615 6 15 60 12.7

WLG-3-0618 6 18 68 12.7

WLG-3-0626 6 26 76 12.7

WLG-3-0632 6 32 82 12.7

WLG-3-0720 7 20 70 12.7

WLG-3-0726 7 26 76 12.7

WLG-3-0732 7 32 82 12.7

WLG-3-0740 7 40 90 12.7

WLG-3-0820 8 20 70 12.7

WLG-3-0830 8 30 80 12.7

WLG-3-0840 8 40 90 12.7

WLG-3-0860 8 60 110 12.7

WLG-3-0870 8 70 120 12.7

WLG-3-0920 9 20 70 12.7

WLG-3-0925 9 25 75 12.7

WLG-3-0930 9 30 80 12.7

Order No. D
[mm]

FLW
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WLG-3-0940 9 40 90 12.7

WLG-3-0950 9 50 100 12.7

WLG-3-0970 9 70 120 12.7

WLG-3-1022 10 22 72 12.7

WLG-3-1028 10 28 78 12.7

WLG-3-1035 10 35 85 12.7

WLG-3-1050 10 50 100 12.7

WLG-3-1070 10 70 120 12.7

WLG-3-1090 10 90 140 12.7

WLG-3-1122 11 22 72 12.7

WLG-3-1130 11 30 80 12.7

WLG-3-1145 11 45 95 12.7

WLG-3-1160 11 60 110 12.7

WLG-3-1170 11 70 120 12.7

WLG-3-1190 11 90 140 12.7

WLG-3-1222 12 22 72 12.7

WLG-3-1228 12 28 78 12.7

WLG-3-1240 12 40 90 12.7

WLG-3-1250 12 50 100 12.7

WLG-3-1265 12 65 115 12.7

WLG-3-1290 12 90 140 12.7

WIG

A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

 Straight

ZrN

CARBIED
STEEL



Carbide 3-edge staggered teeth , sharper cutting 
ZrN coating, high-temperature resistance, 
Steel Shank body design, lower cost

FL

SDD

TL

 Three-winged straight CNC Router Milling with Chip breaker WIG

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD

A 12Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

Note:
After receiving the product, in order to ensure the surface of the product, remember to spray antirust oil.

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WIG-3-0520 5 20 70 12.7

WIG-3-0528 5 28 78 12.7

WIG-3-0530 5 30 73 12.7

WIG-3-0533 5 33 65 12.7

WIG-3-0610 6 10 83 12.7

WLG-3-0615 6 15 60 12.7

WIG-3-0618 6 18 68 12.7

WIG-3-0626 6 26 76 12.7

WIG-3-0632 6 32 82 12.7

WIG-3-0720 7 20 70 12.7

WIG-3-0726 7 26 76 12.7

WIG-3-0732 7 32 82 12.7

WIG-3-0740 7 40 90 12.7

WIG-3-0820 8 20 70 12.7

WIG-3-0830 8 30 80 12.7

WIG-3-0840 8 40 90 12.7

WIG-3-0860 8 60 110 12.7

WIG-3-0870 8 70 120 12.7

WIG-3-0920 9 20 70 12.7

WIG-3-0925 9 25 75 12.7

WIG-3-0930 9 30 80 12.7

Order No. D
[mm]

FLW
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WIG-3-0940 9 40 90 12.7

WIG-3-0950 9 50 100 12.7

WIG-3-0970 9 70 120 12.7

WIG-3-1022 10 22 72 12.7

WIG-3-1028 10 28 78 12.7

WIG-3-1035 10 35 85 12.7

WIG-3-1050 10 50 100 12.7

WIG-3-1070 10 70 120 12.7

WIG-3-1090 10 90 140 12.7

WIG-3-1122 11 22 72 12.7

WIG-3-1130 11 30 80 12.7

WIG-3-1145 11 45 95 12.7

WIG-3-1160 11 60 110 12.7

WIG-3-1170 11 70 120 12.7

WIG-3-1190 11 90 140 12.7

WIG-3-1222 12 22 72 12.7

WIG-3-1228 12 28 78 12.7

WIG-3-1240 12 40 90 12.7

WIG-3-1250 12 50 100 12.7

WIG-3-1265 12 65 115 12.7

WIG-3-1290 12 90 140 12.7

 A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

 Straight

ZrN

CARBIED
STEEL



WCG  Compression Spiral Wood Router Bit

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD

A 13

SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
www.sundicuttingtools.com

Widely used For CNC Engraving, Milling, Roughing, Hollowing, 3D sculpturing purposes.
The large polished flutes enables a very good chip clearance, less chance for chip re-
welding, a superior surface finish and a longer tool life. 
Fast chip removal with excellent quality and long life.

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

FL

SDD

TL

Note:
After receiving the product, in order to ensure the surface of the product, remember to spray antirust oil.

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WCG-3-0520 5 20 70 12.7

WCG-3-0528 5 28 78 12.7

WCG-3-0530 5 30 73 12.7

WCG-3-0533 5 33 65 12.7

WCG-3-0610 6 10 83 12.7

WCG-3-0615 6 15 60 12.7

WCG-3-0618 6 18 68 12.7

WCG-3-0626 6 26 76 12.7

WCG-3-0632 6 32 82 12.7

WCG-3-0720 7 20 70 12.7

WCG-3-0726 7 26 76 12.7

WCG-3-0732 7 32 82 12.7

WCG-3-0740 7 40 90 12.7

WCG-3-0820 8 20 70 12.7

WCG-3-0830 8 30 80 12.7

WCG-3-0840 8 40 90 12.7

WCG-3-0860 8 60 110 12.7

WCG-3-0870 8 70 120 12.7

WCG-3-0920 9 20 70 12.7

WCG-3-0925 9 25 75 12.7

WCG-3-0930 9 30 80 12.7

Order No. D
[mm]

FLW
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WCG-3-0940 9 40 90 12.7

WCG-3-0950 9 50 100 12.7

WCG-3-0970 9 70 120 12.7

WCG-3-1022 10 22 72 12.7

WCG-3-1028 10 28 78 12.7

WCG-3-1035 10 35 85 12.7

WCG-3-1050 10 50 100 12.7

WCG-3-1070 10 70 120 12.7

WCG-3-1090 10 90 140 12.7

WCG-3-1122 11 22 72 12.7

WCG-3-1130 11 30 80 12.7

WCG-3-1145 11 45 95 12.7

WCG-3-1160 11 60 110 12.7

WCG-3-1170 11 70 120 12.7

WCG-3-1190 11 90 140 12.7

WCG-3-1222 12 22 72 12.7

WCG-3-1228 12 28 78 12.7

WCG-3-1240 12 40 90 12.7

WCG-3-1250 12 50 100 12.7

WCG-3-1265 12 65 115 12.7

WCG-3-1290 12 90 140 12.7

A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

2

Comper-
-ssion

ZrN

CARBIED
STEEL



MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD

FL

SDD

TL

Widely used For CNC Engraving, Milling, Roughing, Hollowing, 3D sculpturing purposes.
Compression bits combine shear-up and shear-down grooves to eliminate debris on both sides 
of double-sided or laminated materials and prevent tearing on both sides of the material.
Fast chip removal with excellent quality and long life.

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WC-2-D320 3.175 20 65 3.175

WC-2-D319 3.175 19 65 6.35

WC-2-D317 3.175 17 45 3.175

WC-2-D322 3.175 22 45 3.175

WC-2-0417 4 17 50 4

WC-2-0422 4 22 50 4

WC-2-0425 4 25 50 4

WC-2-D425 4.76 25 65 4.76

WC-2-0617 6 17 50 6

WC-2-0620 6 20 65 6

WC-2-0622 6 22 50 6

WC-2-0622(75) 6 22 75 6

WC-2-0625 6 25 50 6

WC-2-0625(65) 6 25 65 6

WC-2-0628 6 28 75 6

WC-2-D625 6.35 25.4 65 6.35

WC-2-D631 6.35 31 65 6.35

WC-2-D631(76) 6.35 31 75 6.35

WC-2-D722 7.9 22 65 7.9

WC-2-0817 8 17 60 8

WC-2-0825 8 25 60 8

WC-2-0825 (65) 8 25 65 8

WC-2-0832 8 32 70 8

WC-2-0832 (75) 8 32 75 8

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WC-2-0845 8 45 100 8

WC-2-D922 9.525 22 75 9.525

WC-2-D931 9.525 31 75 9.525

WC-2-D925 9.525 25 75 12.7

WC-2-D941 9.525 41 90 9.525

WC-2-1025 10 25 65 10

WC-2-1032 10 32 75 10

WC-2-1035 10 35 75 10

WC-2-1045 10 45 100 10

WC-2-1232 12 32 75 12

WC-2-1232 (75) 12 32 75 12

WC-2-1235 12 35 75 12

WC-2-1235 (76) 12 35 75 12

WC-2-1241 12 41 90 12

WC-2-1242 12 42 80 12

WC-2-1245 12 45 100 12

WC-2-D1231 12.7 31.75 75 12.7

WC-2-D1241 12.7 41 90 12.7

WC-2-D1254 12.7 54 130 12.7

WC-2-D1225 12.7 25 75 12.7

WC-2-D1231(B) 12.7 31 75 12.7

WC-2-D1241(B) 12.7 41 90 12.7

WC-2-D1235 12.7 35 90 12.7

WC-2-D1244 12.7 44 90 12.7

WC-2-D1250 12.7 38 100 12.7

 Double Flutes Compression Spiral Wood Working Tools WC-2

A 14Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

 A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

2

Comper-
-ssion



Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WB-2-D312 3.175 12 38 3.175 

WB-2-D317 3.175 17 38 3.175 

WB-2-D322 3.175 22 45 3.175 

WB-2-D325 3.175 25 45 3.175 

WB-2-D328 3.175 28 50 3.175 

WB-2-0417 4 17 45 4 

WB-2-0422 4 22 45 4 

WB-2-0425 4 25 50 4 

WB-2-0432 4 32 60 4 

WB-2-0617 6 17 50 6 

WB-2-0622 6 22 50 6 

WB-2-0625 6 25 50 6 

WB-2-0632 6 32 60 6 

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WB-2-0642 6 42 70 6 

WB-2-0652 6 52 80 6 

WB-2-0662 6 62 100 6 

WB-2-0825 8 25 60 8 

WB-2-0832 8 32 60 8 

WB-2-0842 8 42 70 8 

WB-2-0852 8 52 80 8 

WB-2-0862 8 62 100 8 

WB-2-1030 10 30 60 10 

WB-2-1042 10 42 75 10 

WB-2-1062 10 62 100 10 

WB-2-1080 10 80 120 10 

WB-2-10100 10 100 150 10 

WB-2 Double Flutes Ball Nose Spiral Wood Working Tools

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD

A 15

SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
www.sundicuttingtools.com

FL

SDD

TL

Widely used For CNC Engraving, Milling, Roughing, Hollowing, 3D sculpturing purposes.
The large polished flutes enables a very good chip clearance, less chance for chip re-
welding, a superior surface finish and a longer tool life. 
Fast chip removal with excellent quality and long life.

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

2

Ball-nose



Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WTB-2-D315-R1 0.5

15 38 3.175 
WTB-2-D315-R2 1.0

WTB-2-D315-R3 1.5

WTB-2-D315-R4 2.0

WTB-2-0415-R1 0.5

15 50 4 
WTB-2-0415-R2 1.0

WTB-2-0415-R3 1.5

WTB-2-0415-R4 2.0

WTB-2-0420-R1 0.5

20.5 50 4 
WTB-2-0420-R2 1.0

WTB-2-0420-R3 1.5

WTB-2-0420-R4 2.0

WTB-2-0620-R1 0.5

20.5 50 6 
WTB-2-0620-R2 1.0

WTB-2-0620-R3 1.5

WTB-2-0620-R4 2.0

WTB-2-0621-R5(60) 2.5 20.5 60 6 

WTB-2-0631-R1 0.5

31 75 6 

WTB-2-0631-R2 1.5

WTB-2-0631-R3 2.0

WTB-2-0631-R4 2.0

WTB-2-0631-R6 3.0

WTB-2-0631-R8 4.0

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WTB-2-0847-R2 1.0

47 85 8 
WTB-2-0847-R4 2.0

WTB-2-0847-R6 3.0

WTB-2-0847-R8 4.0

WTB-2-0860-R2 1.0 

60 100 8 
WTB-2-0860-R4 2.0

WTB-2-0860-R6 3.0

WTB-2-0860-R8 4.0

WTB-2-0860-R8(120) 4.0 60 120 8 

WTB-2-0860-R8(150) 4.0 60 150 8 

WTB-2-1060-R8 4.0 60 100 10 

WTB-2-1070-R8 4.0 70 120 10 

WTB-2-1070-R8(150) 4.0 70 150 10 

WTB-2-1270-R8 4.0 70 100 12 

WTB-2-1270-R8(120) 4.0 70 120 12 

Double Flutes Taper Ball Nose Spiral Wood Working Tools WTB-2

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD

A 16

FL

SDD

TL

Widely used For CNC Engraving, Milling, Roughing, Hollowing, 3D sculpturing purposes.
The high-shear ball nose tips cut smooth 2D and 3D contours with reduced stepping. 
Fast chip removal with excellent quality and long life.

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

 A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

2

Ball-nose



Order No. D [mm] CL [mm]
(Cutting thickness)

a [°] SD[mm]

WSV-1206 12.70 10.90 60° 6.35

WSV-1406 14.28 12.36 60° 6.35

WSV-1506 15.90 13.76 60° 6.35

WSV-1706 17.46 15.15 60° 6.35

WSV-1906 19.05 16.48 60° 6.35

WSV-2206 22.22 26.79 45° 6.35

WSV-1212 12.70 10.90 60° 12.70

WSV1412 14.28 12.36 60° 12.70

WSV-1512 15.90 13.76 60° 12.70

WSV-1712 17.46 15.15 60° 12.70

WSV-1912 19.05 16.48 60° 12.70

WSV-2212 22.22 26.79 45° 12.70

WSV V Groove Router Bits

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD

A 17

SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
www.sundicuttingtools.com

Feature: V-Groove Bit is designed to cut deep or shallow V grooves.  
Great for sign-making or for adding decorative accents to furniture  
Use On: CNC and other automatic routers as well as hand-held 

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

CL

SDD a

Note:
After receiving the product, in order to ensure the surface of the product, remember to spray antirust oil.

A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

2

CARBIED
STEEL

GROOVE



Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

For routing perfectly clean cavities and resurfacing projects 
Centre meeting blades for smooth profile cutting

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  
PARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOOD

Cleaning Bottom Router Bit WCB

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  
PARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOOD

FL

SD

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WCB-2-0807 8 7 6

WCB-2-1009 10 9 6

WCB-2-1210 12 10 6

WCB-2-1310 13 10 6

WCB-2-1511 15 11.5 6

WCB-2-1612 16 12 6

WCB-2-1812 18 12.5 6

WCB-2-2013 20 13 6

WCB-2-2113 21 13 6

WCB-2-2213 22 13 6

WCB-2-2513 25 13.5 6

WCB-2-2815 28 15.5 6

WCB-2-3014 30 14.5 6

WCB-2-3216 32 16 10

Note:
After receiving the product, in order to ensure the surface of the product, remember to spray antirust oil.

 A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

A 18

2

CARBIED
STEEL

CLEANING
  BOTTOM



Widely used in trimming, bakelite milling and CNC engraving machines. 
With a bearing and sharpened edge for template/pattern work 
Achieve surfaces smooth, no blackening, no burr

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

WTP-2-1207 12.7 7 6.35

WTP-2-1211 12.7 11.9 6.35

WTP-2-1215 12.7 15 6.35

WTP-2-1220 12.7 20 6.35

WTP-2-1225 12.7 25 6.35

WTP-2-1238 12.7 38 6.35

WTP-2-1220 19.05 20 6.35

WTP-2-1250 19.05 50.8 6.35

SD

WTP Template Pattern Router Bits SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
www.sundicuttingtools.com

FL

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

Note:
After receiving the product, in order to ensure the surface of the product, remember to spray antirust oil.

A 19

A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

2

CARBIED
STEEL

TRIM

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD



Up Down Cut  Flush Trim Router Bits WRF

A 20Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOOD
LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

NOTE

WTR-U-2-D6.35 6.35 25.4 76.2 6.35 Up cut

WTR-D-2-D6.35 6.35 25.4 76.2 6.35 Down cut

WTR-C-2-D6.35 6.35 25.4 76.2 6.35 Compression

FL

SDD

TL

Compressed Flush Trim Router Bit with Top Bearing

Two independent ball bearings, with forced steel 
rings at the tip of each bit, keep it smooth and stable.

Made of solid carbide with NANO blue coated.
Nano Blue Coating with high hardness and heat 
resistance enables the tool's cutting edge to retain 
crucial sharpness and lubricity.Suitable for a variety of woods:  

plywood, oak, MDF, and any hardwood work.

UP-CUT DOWN-CUT
COMPRESSION

CUT

COMPOSITECOMPOSITE
METER IALMETER IAL PLASTIC BOARDPLASTIC BOARD ALUMINUMALUMINUM

COMPOSITECOMPOSITE

Used for trimming the edges of workpieces to match the shape or pattern of a template.
They are used to achieve clean and precise edges,  eliminating any unevenness or excess material. 
Allowing woodworkers to replicate intricate designs or cutouts.

 A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC
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SAW BLADE

2

TRIM



HE 1+1 Compression Segmented PCD Diamond Router Bit SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
www.sundicuttingtools.com

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

W-HE-1-0622 6 22 68 8

W-HE-1-0822 8 22 70 12.7

W-HE-1-1022 10 22 70 12.7

W-HE-1-1027 10 27 75 12.7

W-HE-1-1227 12 27 75 12

W-HE-1-1225 12 25.4 75 12

W-HE-1-1230 12 30 80 12

W-HE-1-1235 12 35 85 12

W-HE-1-D1225 12.7 25 70 12.7

W-HE-1-D1230 12.7 30 75 12.7

W-HE-1-1625 16 25 85 16

W-HE-1-1630 16 30 90 16

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

W-HE-1-1635(1) 16 35 95 20

W-HE-1-1635 16 35 95 16

W-HE-1-1643 16 43 100 16

W-HE-1-1645 16 45 100 16

W-HE-1-1643(1) 16 43 103 20

W-HE-1-1625(1) 16 25 110 20

W-HE-1-1825 18 25 95 20

W-HE-1-1835 18 35 105 20

W-HE-1-1835(1) 18 35 100 16

W-HE-1-1845 18 45 100 16

W-HE-1-1865 18 65 100 16

W-HE-1-1843 18 43 115 20

Strong wear resistance: PCD is an extremely hard material that is even harder than cemented carbide.   
High cutting efficiency: excellent thermal conductivity and low friction coefficient can reduce thermal 
deformation and tool adhesion during processing.
High machining accuracy: the products produced have a good surface finish and are less prone to 
defects such as burrs and cracks. 

PCD/TIP

ONE BLADE
OVER CENTER

HSS-SHANK

COMPRESSION
20°

SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
www.sundicuttingtools.com

Strong wear resistance: PCD is an extremely hard material that is even harder than cemented carbide.   
High cutting efficiency: excellent thermal conductivity and low friction coefficient can reduce thermal 
deformation and tool adhesion during processing.
High machining accuracy: the products produced have a good surface finish and are less prone to 
defects such as burrs and cracks. 

PCD/TIP

ONE BLADE
OVER CENTER

HSS-SHANK

COMPRESSION
20°

A 21

A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

W-HE 1+1

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD



Compression Segmented PCD Diamond Router Bit HE 2+2

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

W-HE-2-1025 10 25 75 12

W-HE-2-1225 12 25 75 12

W-HE-2-1230 12 30 80 12

W-HE-2-1625 16 25 85 16

W-HE-2-1630 16 30 90 16

W-HE-2-1635 16 35 90 16

W-HE-2-1638 16 38 90 16

W-HE-2-1638  S25 16 38 100 25

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

W-HE-2-1838 18 38 90 16

W-HE-2-2028 20 28 90 20

W-HE-2-2035 20 35 105 20

W-HE-2-2043 20 43 105 20

W-HE-2-2030 20 30 100 25

W-HE-2-2038 20 38 105 25

W-HE-2-2535 25 35 110 25

W-HE-2-2548 25 48 115 25

Strong wear resistance: PCD is an extremely hard material that is even harder than cemented carbide.   
High cutting efficiency: excellent thermal conductivity and low friction coefficient can reduce thermal 
deformation and tool adhesion during processing.
High machining accuracy: the products produced have a good surface finish and are less prone to 
defects such as burrs and cracks. 

 

PCD/TIP

ONE BLADE
OVER CENTER

HSS-SHANK

COMPRESSION
20°

Strong wear resistance: PCD is an extremely hard material that is even harder than cemented carbide.   
High cutting efficiency: excellent thermal conductivity and low friction coefficient can reduce thermal 
deformation and tool adhesion during processing.
High machining accuracy: the products produced have a good surface finish and are less prone to 
defects such as burrs and cracks. 

 

PCD/TIP

ONE BLADE
OVER CENTER

HSS-SHANK

COMPRESSION
20°

A 22

 A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

W-HE 2+2

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD



HE 3+3 Compression Segmented PCD Diamond Router Bit SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
www.sundicuttingtools.com

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

W-HE-3-1225 12 25 75 12

W-HE-3-1228 12 28 75 12

W-HE-3-1232 12 32 85 12

W-HE-3-1630 16 30 95 16

W-HE-3-1635 16 35 95 16

W-HE-3-1638 16 38 100 16

W-HE-3-1645 16 45 100 16

W-HE-3-2028 20 28 90 20

W-HE-3-2035 20 35 95 20

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

W-HE-3-2045 20 45 105 20

W-HE-3-1822 18 22 100 25

W-HE-3-2028(1) 20 28 107 25

W-HE-3-2528 25 28 115 25

W-HE-3-2535 25 35 105 25

W-HE-3-2542 25 42 125 25

W-HE-3-2548 25 48 125 25

W-HE-3-2555 25 55 120 25

W-HE-3-2560 25 60 130 25

Strong wear resistance: PCD is an extremely hard material that is even harder than cemented carbide.   
High cutting efficiency: excellent thermal conductivity and low friction coefficient can reduce thermal 
deformation and tool adhesion during processing.
High machining accuracy: the products produced have a good surface finish and are less prone to 
defects such as burrs and cracks. 

PCD/TIP

ONE BLADE
OVER CENTER

HSS-SHANK

COMPRESSION
20°

SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
www.sundicuttingtools.com

PCD/TIP

ONE BLADE
OVER CENTER

HSS-SHANK

COMPRESSION
20°
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A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MDF HDF LAM
MDF  HDF  
LAM.

MDF HDF LAM.BIL
MDF HDF DOUBLE 
FACE LAM.

PARTICLE
BOARD

TRUCIOLARE  TRUCIOLARE  TRUC. LAM. BIL.
PART. BOARD. 
DOUB.FACE lAM.

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAMINATO
LAMINATE
PLYWOOD

MULT. LAM. BIL.
PLYWOOD DOUBLE
FACE LAMINATE

MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOODPARTICLE BOARD 
lAMINATE

TRUC. LAMINATO LEGNO LEGGEROLEGNO LEGGERO 
LIGHT WOOD

W-HE 3+3

Z3+3 PCD Wood Working Milling Cutter With HSS Shank Body  PCD H2.5mm



A 24

DEMO
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B
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SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
www.sundicuttingtools.comAP550 For General Processing Of Aluminum Profile

Order No. D h7
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

AP550SCA1-D315 3.175 15 38 3.175

AP550SCA1-D325 3.175 25 50 3.175

AP550SCA1-0425 4.0 25 50 4

AP550SCA1-0442 4.0 42 70 4

AP550SCA1-0452 4.0 52 80 4

AP550SCA1-0522 5.0 22 50 5

AP550SCA1-0542 5.0 42 70 5

AP550SCA1-0625 6.0 25 50 6

AP550SCA1-0632 6.0 32 60 6

AP550SCA1-0652 8 52 80 6

AP550SCA1-0828 8 28 70 8

AP550SCA1-0852 8 52 100 8

AP550SCA1-1025 10 25 70 10

AP550SCA1-1062 10 62 110 10

AP550SCA1-1232 12 32 70 12

AP550SCA1-1262 12 62 110 12

Chamfer Tip = 0.2~0.3mm

SD

TL
FL

D

Single Flute Milling Cutter with DLC Coating

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

EL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

AP550SCA1-0312 3 12 - 60 8

AP550SCA1-0412 4 12 - 60 8

AP550SCA1-0414 4 14 35 80 8

AP550SCA1-0416 4 16 45 100 8

AP550SCA1-0512 5 12 - 60 8

AP550SCA1-0514 5 14 35 80 8

AP550SCA1-0516 5 16 45 100 8

AP550SCA1-0612 6 12 - 60 8

AP550SCA1-0614 6 14 35 80 8

AP550SCA1-0616 6 16 45 100 8

AP550SCA1-0820 8 20 45 80 8

AP550SCA1-0830(100) 8 30 70 100 8

AP550SCA1-0830(120) 8 30 80 120 8

AP550SCA1-1030(100) 10 30 70 100 8

AP550SCA1-1030(120) 10 30 80 120 8

AP550SCA1-1230 12 30 70 100 8

EL

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

Suitable for processing relatively Thin Aluminum Profiles and honeycomb aluminum materials.
Suitable for cut off，Large cutting capacity, large chip removal space	                                                                                                 
They are commonly used with Routers equipment.

Door and window curtain 
       wall processing Aluminum profile Aluminum Plate Aluminum Alloy Aluminum Curtain wall Aluminum Composite Panel

Warning:
Never attempt to cut thick aluminum sheets    
or mold aluminum materials with these bits. 

Suitable for Router BitB 01

A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE



Suitable for processing relatively Thin PET
Suitable for cut off，Large cutting capacity, large chip removal space	                                                                                                 
They are commonly used with Routers equipment.

Acrylic Signage Acrylic Trophy acrylic panel Acrylic box Acrylic electronic product shell Acrylic protective cover

Warning:
Never attempt to cut thick aluminum sheets    
or mold aluminum materials with these bits. 

Suitable for Router Bit

 For General Processing Of PET AX550

C 01Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

Order No. D h7
[mm]

FL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

AX550SCA1-D315 3.175 15 38 3.175

AX550SCA1-D325 3.175 25 50 3.175

AX550SCA1-0425 4.0 25 50 4

AX550SCA1-0442 4.0 42 70 4

AX550SCA1-0452 4.0 52 80 4

AX550SCA1-0522 5.0 22 50 5

AX550SCA1-0542 5.0 42 70 5

AX550SCA1-0625 6.0 25 50 6

AX550SCA1-0632 6.0 32 60 6

AX550SCA1-0652 8 52 80 6

AX550SCA1-0828 8 28 70 8

AX550SCA1-0852 8 52 100 8

AX550SCA1-1025 10 25 70 10

AX550SCA1-1062 10 62 110 10

AX550SCA1-1232 12 32 70 12

AX550SCA1-1262 12 62 110 12

Chamfer Tip = 0.2~0.3mm

SD

TL
FL

D

Single Flute Milling Cutter with DLC Coating

Order No. D
[mm]

FL
[mm]

EL
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD
[mm]

AX550SCA1-0312 3 12 - 60 8

AX550SCA1-0412 4 12 - 60 8

AX550SCA1-0414 4 14 35 80 8

AX550SCA1-0416 4 16 45 100 8

AX550SCA1-0512 5 12 - 60 8

AX550SCA1-0514 5 14 35 80 8

AX550SCA1-0516 5 16 45 100 8

AX550SCA1-0612 6 12 - 60 8

AX550SCA1-0614 6 14 35 80 8

AX550SCA1-0616 6 16 45 100 8

AX550SCA1-0820 8 20 45 80 8

AX550SCA1-0830(100) 8 30 70 100 8

AX550SCA1-0830(120) 8 30 80 120 8

AX550SCA1-1030(100) 10 30 70 100 8

AX550SCA1-1030(120) 10 30 80 120 8

AX550SCA1-1230 12 30 70 100 8

EL
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               Saw Blade



 PCD Saw Blade PCD

D 01Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

PCD Saw Blade

A luminumAluminum Acry l i cAcry l i c

LOW NOISE POSITIVE TP MEC MAN

Pos i t i ve  t oo th  Pos i t i ve  t oo th  S i l ence  l i ne  S i l ence  l i ne  Expans ion  t ank  Expans ion  t ank  

Order No. D [mm]

 (Outer diameter）
b [mm]

(Plate thickness）
d [mm]

(Inner diameter）
Z

(Number of teeth）

PCD-305100 305 2.5 25.4/30 100

PCD-305120 305 2.5 25.4/30 120

PCD-35580 355 2.5 25.4/30 80

PCD-355100 355 2.5 25.4/30 100

PCD-355120 355 2.5 25.4/30 120

PCD-40580 405 2.6 25.4/30 80

PCD-405100 405 2.6 25.4/30 100

PCD-405120 405 2.6 25.4/30 120

PCD-450120 450 3.2 25.4/30 120

PCD-500120 500 3.2 30 120

PCD-550144 550 3.6 30 144

PCD-600144 600 3.8 30 144

PCD/TIP

WOODWOOD   Z

b

d

Application：Solid wood, Particleboard, MDF, and Combe board with veneers
Advantage：New Chrome treatment，New CP technology, Long working life,30 times more than TCT saw blade

 A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

Machine:：
Table saw,Panel saw,reciprocating saw



SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
www.sundicuttingtools.comTCT-A TCT Saw Blade

Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

TCT Aluminum Cut  Saw Blade
TCT :Tungsten Carbide Tipped

PCD/TIP

Non- fe r rousNon- fe r rous

LOW NOISE POSITIVE TP MEC MAN

Pos i t i ve  t oo th  Pos i t i ve  t oo th  S i l ence  l i ne  S i l ence  l i ne  Expans ion  t ank  Expans ion  t ank  

Application: Suitable for cutting aluminum, reinforced plastic and non-ferrous metal etc..
Features: Small or negative hook angle with triple chipflat (TP) tooth, low noise line applied.
Advantages: Silence slot effectively reduce the noise.TP tooth design brings smooth cutting surface and free of
burrs. Long service life.

d

b

Z

Order No. D [mm]

 (Outer diameter）
b [mm]

(Plate thickness）
d [mm]

(Inner diameter）
Z

(Number of teeth）

TCT-A-400120 400 4.0 30/32 120

TCT-A-42096 420 4.0 30/32 96

TCT-A-420108 420 4.0 30/32 108

TCT-A-420120 420 4.0 30/32 120

TCT-A-45072 450 4.0 30/32 72

TCT-A-450108 450 4.0 30/32 108

TCT-A-450120 450 4.0 30/32 120

TCT-A-50072 500 4.0-4.6 30/32 72

TCT-A-500100 500 4.0-4.6 30/32 100

TCT-A-500120 500 4.0-4.6 30/32 120

TCT-A-55072 550 4.6 30/32 72

TCT-A-550128 550 4.6 30/32 128

TCT-A-550140 550 4.6 30/32 140

D 02

 A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

Machine:：
Auto panel saw, double head mitre saw, manual cut-off 
saw and other CNC machines etc.

TCT

A luminumAluminum Acry l i cAcry l i c



 TCT Saw Blade TCT-W

D 03Most of tools on the list are in store.
Please inquiry or order us with production code.  
For the item which not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.

Order Note

TCT Wood Cut  Saw Blade

PCD/TIP LOW NOISE POSITIVE MEC MAN

Pos i t i ve  t oo th  Pos i t i ve  t oo th  S i l ence  l i ne  S i l ence  l i ne  Expans ion  t ank  Expans ion  t ank  

Application: Rip&cross cut for solid wood (hard&soft); laminatedpanels like particle board, MDF and plywood etc.
Features: New CP technology. Alternate top bevel (W), Triple chip flat (TP) and BA5 (ATB+Flat) etc.
Advantages: High grade of carbide tipped and steel plate provides perfect cutting performance and working service life.

w

Z

b

d

Order No. D [mm]

 (Outer diameter）
b [mm]

(Plate thickness）
d [mm]

(Inner diameter）
Z

(Number of teeth）

TCT-W-16048 160 2.8 30/32 48

TCT-W-19056 190 2.8 30/32 56

TCT-W-20048 200 3.2 30/32 48

TCT-W-20060 200 3.2 30/32 60

TCT-W-25060 250 3.2 30/32 60

TCT-W-25080 250 3.2 30/32 80

TCT-W-30072 300 3.2 30/32 72

TCT-W-30084 300 3.2 30/32 84

TCT-W-30096 300 3.2 30/32 96

TCT-W-300120 300 3.2 30/32 120

TCT-W-35072 350 3.5 30/32 72

TCT-W-35084 350 3.5 30/32 84

TCT-W-35096 350 3.5 30/32 96

TCT-W-350108 350 3.5 30/32 108

TCT-W-350120 350 3.5 30/32 120

TCT-W-40096 400 4.0 30/32 96

TCT-W-400108 400 4.0 30/32 108

MDFMDF   HDFHDF   MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

PLYWOOD
MULT ISTRATOMULT ISTRATO   

HARD WOOD

 A
    FOR WOOD

B
FOR ALUMINUM

C
 FOR ACRYLIC

D 

SAW BLADE

Machine:：
Table Saw, panel saw and cross cut saw machine etc.

TCT

TCT :Tungsten Carbide Tipped



www.sundicuttingtools.com

Upload your RFQ online to get instant guaranteed quote feedback. 

A wide range of cutting tools in diamond and carbide. 

Application including milling, turning, drilling, reaming, etc. 

Customized service for special demands. 

Lead times are as short as 3 business days. 

A professional technical team provides machining and tooling solutions. 

Dedicated to offering stable, high-performance cutting tools.

Try the Sund Tools today and Maximize productivity and efficiency in 
your production process.

Sundi Tools 
– Quick, Easy Ordering and Cost Reduction.






